
Turn It Up Dance Challenge 2019 TURN IT UP EAST RUTHERFORD (EARLY) COMPETITION

All Results March 08, 2019

East Rutherford, NJ, USA

Henry P Becton Regional High School

Tiny Solo

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 269 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Dance Arts Academy

Mini Solo

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 267 SUGAR PIE Dance Arts Academy

4 150 ALL WE WANT IS LOVE Dance Arts Academy

3 140 SWEET NOTHINGS Dance Arts Academy

2 314 I LIKE TO FUSS Performing Arts Academy

1 277 CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE Performing Arts Academy

Mini Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 319 SHAKE THAT LALA Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

1 113 SUGAR PIE HONEY BUNCH Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 276 BATTER UP Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 83 MONY MONY Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 81 CAR WASH Broadway Bound Dance Center

Novice / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 305 HEAVEN HOP Broadway Bound Dance Center

4 293 A MARSHMALLOW WORLD Broadway Bound Dance Center

3 266 I JUST WANNA BE HAPPY Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 290 WALK THIS WAY Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 318 IMAGINE Broadway Bound Dance Center

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 275 BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO Dance Arts Academy

2 306 KEY TO YOUR HEART Performing Arts Academy

1 289 SHES A LADY Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 320 I'VE GOT NO STRINGS Performing Arts Academy

2 264 CRUISIN FOR A BRUISIN Performing Arts Academy

1 295 A MILLION DREAMS Performing Arts Academy

Junior Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 272 C'MON EVERYBODY Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 337 GOODNIGHT MY ANGEL Broadway Bound Dance Center

3 361 L.O.V.E. Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 136 THE FLOWER THAT SHATTERED THE STONE Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 146 HIGHER Broadway Bound Dance Center

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 384 NINJA Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 321 HERO Cherilyn's School of Dance

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 114 WOMAN UP Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 72 SCREAM Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 76 5, 6, 7, 8 Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 326 SHAKE THE ROOM Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 287 SAX Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 178 ONE DAY A Touch of Dance

3 121 DO YOUR THING Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

2 152 SOMETHING NEW Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

1 309 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY A Touch of Dance

Intermediate / Duo/Trio



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 166 CALIFORNA GURLZ A Touch of Dance

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 284 EMERGENCY NJ Dance Center

4 143 NO EXCUSES Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

3 55 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Empire of the Performing Arts

3 108 MAMBO ITALIANO Empire of the Performing Arts

3 102 DANCE LIKE YO DADDY Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

2 135 SECRET Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 84 CLAY Empire of the Performing Arts

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 159 CHANGE Dance Arts Academy

4 285 THE CENTER RING Performing Arts Academy

3 371 WIZARD OF AHHHS Empire of the Performing Arts

2 353 FINESSE NJ Dance Center

1 105 SUFFER LITTLE CHILDREN Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 328 TO BUILD A HOME Dance Arts Academy

4 119 THE KITE SONG Performing Arts Academy

4 71 SING Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

3 386 MR. ZOOT SUIT Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

2 345 EVERY MOMENT Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

1 379 THE ORPHAN TRAIN Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 194 OLD SCHOOL Performing Arts Academy

4 316 GET LOW Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

3 278 THE WAITER'S GALLOP Performing Arts Academy

2 344 WINTER Performing Arts Academy

1 317 DIVE INTO THE POOL Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 368 THE RHYTHM OF LIFE Broadway Bound Dance Center

Junior Solos

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

6 80 CHECK IT OUT Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 96 APPLAUSE Cherilyn's School of Dance

5 89 SWAGGER Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 110 LEARN ME RIGHT Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 298 DANCE LIKE YO DADDY Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 73 FASHION IS MY KRYPTONITE Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 301 OOH LA LA Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 90 LETS GET LOUD Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

 -- 392 KNOCKOUT Cha Cha Dance Company

6 138 IT'S OH SO QUIET A Touch of Dance

5 283 WHEN I RULE THE WORLD A Touch of Dance

4 85 MONEY THAT'S WHAT I WANT Broadway Bound Dance Center

3 288 HEY DADDY A Touch of Dance

2 87 RESPECT Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 100 SUPER GIRL Cherilyn's School of Dance

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 348 LET YOURSELF GO Performing Arts Academy

10 79 MISS OTIS REGRETS Performing Arts Academy

9 341 LOVE IS GOOD FOR ANYTHING THAT AILS YOU Performing Arts Academy

8 189 WHY DID YOU HAVE TO GO Dance Arts Academy

7 120 KEEP ME DOWN Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

7 107 NOW WHEN THE RAIN FALLS Broadway Bound Dance Center

6 82 OVER THE RAINBOW Performing Arts Academy

5 74 SHOW OFF Empire of the Performing Arts

4 373 YELLOW Performing Arts Academy

3 382 JUST FINE NJ Dance Center

2 388 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Performing Arts Academy

1 297 FLAUNT IT Performing Arts Academy

Teen Solos



Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 270 BATTER UP Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 173 OLD FRIENDS Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 176 LE JAZZ HOT Cherilyn's School of Dance

2 181 MEET ME AT THE ROXY Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 158 BLACK RIVER Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 125 STUFF LIKE THAT THERE Broadway Bound Dance Center

9 169 I DON'T WANT TO BE YOU ANYMORE Terpsichore the Dancerschool

9 187 A MILLION DREAMS Terpsichore the Dancerschool

8 91 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Terpsichore the Dancerschool

7 233 HELIUM Broadway Bound Dance Center

6 231 CONCRETE ANGEL Broadway Bound Dance Center

5 59 BODY LOVE Terpsichore the Dancerschool

4 145 AT LAST IT'S ME A Touch of Dance

3 357 TRY Terpsichore the Dancerschool

2 342 MY STRONGEST SUIT A Touch of Dance

1 445 I FEEL GOOD Broadway Bound Dance Center

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 109 BETTER Performing Arts Academy

9 129 SARA JANE Performing Arts Academy

9 407 I'M STILL HURTING Empire of the Performing Arts

8 21 NEVER ENOUGH Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

8 14 APPLAUSE Performing Arts Academy

7 183 BRAILLE Dance Arts Academy

6 464 NEAR LIGHT Performing Arts Academy

5 435 EVERYTHING'S COMING UP ROSES Performing Arts Academy

5 49 CHASING CARS Dance Arts Academy

4 450 CLOSURE Performing Arts Academy

3 132 20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO Performing Arts Academy

2 398 ABIDING Performing Arts Academy

1 257 FALL INTO ME Dance Arts Academy

Senior Solos

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 465 RUN Cherilyn's School of Dance

9 282 NATURAL Cherilyn's School of Dance

8 415 RUN Terpsichore the Dancerschool

8 395 LIFE OF THE PARTY Terpsichore the Dancerschool

7 279 END WITH ME Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 232 ZING A Touch of Dance

5 459 FEEL IT STILL A Touch of Dance

4 422 TWICE Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 216 INTO THE JUNGLE A Touch of Dance

3 311 FLIP FLOP FLY Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 374 LAST ONE STANDING Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 339 MY DISCARDED MAN A Touch of Dance

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 227 CREEP Dance Arts Academy

10 444 LEVEL UP Broadway Bound Dance Center

10 250 NEW RULES Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

9 205 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Performing Arts Academy

8 439 ARSONIST'S LULLABYE NJ Dance Center

7 206 GLITTER Performing Arts Academy

7 153 ULTRAVIOLET Performing Arts Academy

6 220 IF I COULD TURN BACK TIME Performing Arts Academy

5 239 CAN'T STOP THIS FEEING Performing Arts Academy

4 240 A WORK IN PROGRESS Performing Arts Academy

3 160 THE LETTING GO Performing Arts Academy

2 418 THE GHOST IN YOU Dance Arts Academy

1 405 HARDER TO BREATH Performing Arts Academy

Teen Groups

Novice / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 172 AROUND THE WORLD Cherilyn's School of Dance

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio



2 191 THE SOUND OF SILENCE Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 347 GOTTA HAVE FAITH Cherilyn's School of Dance

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 182 MONEY Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 327 NO SWINGITY Cherilyn's School of Dance

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 RESCUE Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 175 CASTLE ON THE HILL Terpsichore the Dancerschool

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 193 YOUNG DUMB & BROKE Terpsichore the Dancerschool

2 401 WILD HEARTS Terpsichore the Dancerschool

1 409 LOOK ALIVE Terpsichore the Dancerschool

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 144 BECAUSE YOU CAN Broadway Bound Dance Center

3 438 ANGELS WITH A CAUSE Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 214 HALLELUJAH Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 355 JET SET Broadway Bound Dance Center

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 117 BARBIES Terpsichore the Dancerschool

5 378 TO THIS DAY Terpsichore the Dancerschool

4 385 HOLD ME DOWN Terpsichore the Dancerschool

3 259 HOT CHOCOLATE Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 61 NORTH Terpsichore the Dancerschool

1 228 I'M BETTER Broadway Bound Dance Center

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 167 THE GREATEST SHOW Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 122 FIESTA Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

1 400 WARRIORS NJ Dance Center

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 255 MY WAY Performing Arts Academy

4 367 THE LAKE Performing Arts Academy

3 331 WHAT IS JAZZ Performing Arts Academy

2 432 THE COLOR PURPLE Broadway Bound Dance Center

1 185 JURASSIC Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 403 BE ITALIAN Performing Arts Academy

4 429 TO THIS DAY Performing Arts Academy

3 462 PRESS CONFERENCE RAG Dance Arts Academy

2 343 THE VILLAGE Dance Arts Academy

2 369 LEAVE A LIGHT ON Dance Arts Academy

2 358 LAMENTATION Performing Arts Academy

1 356 THE PROCESS Dance Arts Academy

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 336 THE WEEPING WOMAN Empire of the Performing Arts

4 161 HIDE AND SEEK Performing Arts Academy

3 221 AWOO Dance Arts Academy

3 416 CROWN Performing Arts Academy

2 377 SAVA Performing Arts Academy

1 211 7 BIRDS Dance Arts Academy

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 103 LIFE Empire of the Performing Arts

4 149 LET'S GET LOUD Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

3 420 SPEAKING IN TONGUES Empire of the Performing Arts

2 32 CARRY YOU Dance Arts Academy

1 147 AWAITING Performing Arts Academy

Senior Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 447 THE WAY OF THE WORLD Cherilyn's School of Dance



1 241 THIS IS FOR YOU Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 198 SLIGO REEL Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 252 YOUNG BLOOD Cherilyn's School of Dance

4 352 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 329 BUENOS AIRES Cherilyn's School of Dance

2 427 LEAVE THE LIGHT ON Cherilyn's School of Dance

1 226 CHUN LI Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 97 STAND BY ME Terpsichore the Dancerschool

4 184 PROMISE ME Cherilyn's School of Dance

3 171 UPROAR Terpsichore the Dancerschool

2 430 CHANGES Terpsichore the Dancerschool

1 413 THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US Cherilyn's School of Dance

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 372 STEPPIN' OUT Terpsichore the Dancerschool

1 155 WHIPPED INTO SHAPE Terpsichore the Dancerschool

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 52 HELIUM Performing Arts Academy

4 19 FREEDOM Performing Arts Academy

3 446 THAT WOULD BE ENOUGH Performing Arts Academy

2 124 ALRIGHT Dance Arts Academy

1 151 SAXXY LADIES Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 141 BROKEN Broadway Bound Dance Center

4 218 SING Performing Arts Academy

4 441 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Broadway Bound Dance Center

3 249 FIELDS OF GOLD Performing Arts Academy

2 177 CROSSROADS Performing Arts Academy

1 262 DUELING SAX Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 411 FINE BY ME Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

4 118 HOMETOWN Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

4 461 MADNESS Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

3 424 POP DROP & ROLL Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

2 397 SING WITH A SWING Broadway Bound Dance Center

2 455 MALAGUENA Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts

1 95 GET ME BODIED Performing Arts Academy

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 210 SAY HEY Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc.

1 229 DEFYING GRAVITY Broadway Bound Dance Center



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 

3 I Want To Break Free 
Gloria Frances School of Performing 
Arts 

8 Clue Performing Arts Academy 

10 Yours Dance Arts Academy 

27 The Greatest Show Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

28 Rise Empire of The Performing Arts 

36 West Side Story Performing Arts Academy 

40 Human Dance Arts Academy 

43 I'm Here Empire of The Performing Arts 

44 Letter To A Friend Performing Arts Academy 

46 Don't Rain On My Parade Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

71 Sing 
Gloria Frances School of Performing 
Arts 

77 Hope Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

86 House Party Performing Arts Academy 

100 Super Girl Cherilyn's School of Dance 

102 Dance Like Yo Daddy Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

105 Suffer Little Children Performing Arts Academy 

107 Now When The Rain Falls Broadway Bound Dance Center 

108 Mambo Italiano Empire of The Performing Arts 

116 Phunktified Empire of The Performing Arts 

118 Hometown 
Gloria Frances School of Performing 
Arts 

124 Alright Dance Arts Academy 

134 
Coffee In a Cardboard 
Cup Empire of The Performing Arts 

135 Secret Broadway Bound Dance Center 

141 Broken Broadway Bound Dance Center 

143 No Excuses Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

147 Awaiting Performing Arts Academy 

155 Whipped Into Shape Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

162 Bad Dream Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

183 Braille Dance Arts Academy 

191 The Sound of Silence Cherilyn's School of Dance 

214 Hallelujah Broadway Bound Dance Center 

215 Oh River Performing Arts Academy 

225 She Used to Be Mine Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

226 Chun-Li Cherilyn's School of Dance 

230 When You Believe Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

232 Zing A Touch of Dance 



239 Can't Stop This Feeling Performing Arts Academy 

247 Freaks A Touch of Dance 

248 Last Moment Broadway Bound Dance Center 

253 Big Yellow Taxi Dance Arts Academy 

265 Suitcase Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

273 Nightmare NJ Dance Center 

278 The Waiter's Gallop Performing Arts Academy 

279 End With Me Cherilyn's School of Dance 

284 Emergency NJ Dance Center 

294 When I Grow Up Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

304 Bruises Broadway Bound Dance Center 

306 Key To Your Heart Performing Arts Academy 

323 Bom Bom Broadway Bound Dance Center 

328 To Build A Home Dance Arts Academy 

336 The Weeping Woman Empire of The Performing Arts 

340 Car Wash 
Gloria Frances School of Performing 
Arts 

345 Every Moment Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

348 Let Yourself Go Performing Arts Academy 

349 PokerFace A Touch of Dance 

353 Finesse NJ Dance Center 

366 Fever NJ Dance Center 

372 Steppin' Out Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

374 Last One Standing Cherilyn's School of Dance 

378 To This Day Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

401 Wild Hearts Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

402 Fever Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

407 I'm Still Hurting Empire of The Performing Arts 

418 The Ghost In You Dance Arts Academy 

424 Pop, Drop & Roll 
Gloria Frances School of Performing 
Arts 

427 Leave the Light On Cherilyn's School of Dance 

428 River A Touch of Dance 

429 To This Day Performing Arts Academy 

432 The Color Purple Broadway Bound Dance Center 

456 
Goodbye Yellow Brick 
Road Starz Performing Arts Academy Inc. 

 

 

 



Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 
Commendable 
Commitment 8 Clue Performing Arts Academy 

Energizer Bunny 11 Hallowed Ground Dance Arts Academy 

Hitting It In High Heels 14 Applause Performing Arts Academy 

Flawless Fluidity 26 Cosmic Love Empire of the Performing Arts 

Engaging Energy 27 The Greatest Show 
Starz Performing Arts Academy, 
Inc. 

Breathtaking Beauty 32 Carry You Dance Arts Academy 

YAAAS 40 Human Dance Arts Academy 

Live! 43 I'm Here Empire of the Performing Arts 

Mesmerizing Musicality 49 Chasing Cars Dance Arts Academy 

Creative Character 55 I Put A Spell On You Empire of the Performing Arts 

Powerhouse 59 Body Love Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

Extraordinary Energy 71 Sing 
Gloria Frances School of 
Performing Arts 

Squeaky Clean 82 Over The Rainbow Performing Arts Academy 

Captivating Storytelling 84 Clay Empire of the Performing Arts 

You've Got The Power 100 Super Girl Cherilyn's School of Dance 

Captivating & Calm Award 107 Now When The Rain Falls Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Terrific Teamwork 113 Sugar Pie Honey Bunch 
Starz Performing Arts Academy, 
Inc. 

Heart & Soul 129 Sara Jane Performing Arts Academy 

Strong Mind / Strong Body 132 20th Century Fox Mambo Performing Arts Academy 

Terrific Tiny Dancer 140 Sweet Nothings Dance Arts Academy 

Dancing BFF's 154 Stand By Me 
Starz Performing Arts Academy, 
Inc. 

Salute To The 80's 155 Whipped Into Shape Terpsichore the Dancerschool 

Taptastic 165 Waving Through A Window Empire of the Performing Arts 

Hair & Makeup Mayhem 167 The Greatest Show Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Quick Change 172 Around The World Cherilyn's School of Dance 

Stamina!!! 185 Jurassic Performing Arts Academy 

Artistic Storytelling 186 
Lovely Girls With Broken 
Hearts Empire of the Performing Arts 

Clean As A Whistle 211 7 Birds Dance Arts Academy 

Fun, Fun, Fun! 212 Faith Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Musicality 218 Sing Performing Arts Academy 

Ooey Gooey 223 Enlightenment Dance Arts Academy 

Bomb Dot Com 226 Chun Li Cherilyn's School of Dance 

Strength in Stillness 241 This Is For You Cherilyn's School of Dance 

Subtle Charactering 244 Hit The Road Jack Performing Arts Academy 

Breath of Fresh Air 246 Blood Broadway Bound Dance Center 



Unique Teamwork 253 Big Yellow Taxi Dance Arts Academy 

Little Contempabeasts! 271 Budapest Performing Arts Academy 

I've Got The Music In Me 279 End With Me Cherilyn's School of Dance 

Adorable Age Appropriate 293 A Marshmallow World Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Terrific Tap Technique 306 Key To Your Heart Performing Arts Academy 

Excellent Execution 309 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy A Touch of Dance 

Love To Dance 318 Imagine Broadway Bound Dance Center 

A Disney Delight 320 I've Got No Strings Performing Arts Academy 

Darn Right Delicious 326 Shake The Room Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Marvelous Movers 328 To Build A Home Dance Arts Academy 

Fabulous Formations 331 What Is Jazz? Performing Arts Academy 

Special Storytelling 336 The Weeping Woman Empire of the Performing Arts 

Stunning Shapes 343 The Village Dance Arts Academy 

Party Hardy! 353 Finesse NJ Dance Center 

Positive "PSA" Award 356 The Process Dance Arts Academy 

Captivating Commitment 358 Lamentation Performing Arts Academy 

Soulful and Seamless 
Award 370 Woo Hoo Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Authenticity 381 Let It Be Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Training, Training, 
Training! 382 Just Fine NJ Dance Center 

Speedy Gonzales Award 405 Harder To Breathe Performing Arts Academy 

Heart Wide Open 407 I'm Still Hurting Empire of the Performing Arts 

The Drama and Conflama 421 Perm Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Fierce Formations 424 Pop, Drop & Roll 
Gloria Frances School of 
Performing Arts 

Distinguished Textures 431 Human NJ Dance Center 

Undeniable Impact 432 The Color Purple Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Enjoyable Visuals 455 Malaguena 
Gloria Frances School of 
Performing Arts 

Lovely Lines 458 Habanera Performing Arts Academy 

Masterful Musical Theatre 462 Press Conference Rag Dance Arts Academy 

 

Other Special Awards 

Award 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume 108 Mambo Italiano Empire of the Performing Arts 

Choreography 49 Chasing Cars Dance Arts Academy 

Most Entertaining 95 Get Me Bodied Performing Arts Academy 

Technical Excellence 40 Human Dance Arts Academy 

Outstanding Costume 146 Higher Broadway Bound Dance Center 



Choreography 211 7 Birds Dance Arts Academy 

Most Entertaining 134 
Coffee In A Cardboard 
Cup Empire of the Performing Arts 

Technical Excellence 257 Fall Into Me Dance Arts Academy 

Outstanding Costume 320 I've Got No Strings Performing Arts Academy 

Choreography 432 The Color Purple Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Most Entertaining 336 The Weeping Woman Empire of the Performing Arts 

Technical Excellence 291 Arms of Love Performing Arts Academy 

Class Act Award Broadway Bound Dance Center 

ADCC Studio of 
Excellence Empire of The Performing Arts 

 

Title Awards 

Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Janae Glass Performing Arts Academy 

 

Mr Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Breckin Norton Performing Arts Academy 

 

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Gianna Gianforte Performing Arts Academy 

2nd Runner Up Hayden Norton Performing Arts Academy 

1st Runner Up Kaitlyn Kispert Performing Arts Academy 

Winner Alexandrea Corrado Performing Arts Academy 

 

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Lily Schneider Performing Arts Academy 

2nd Runner Up Giovanna Vespi Performing Arts Academy 

1st Runner Up Sophia Miguel Performing Arts Academy 

Winner Lauren Sahu Performing Arts Academy 

 



 

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Destiny Benway Performing Arts Academy 

2nd Runner Up Marisa D'amico Performing Arts Academy 

1st Runner Up Brianna Hentschel Performing Arts Academy 

Winner Jolie Schaub Performing Arts Academy 

 

Heart of Gold Award Winners 

Age 
Entry 
# Title Dancers Name Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 314 I Like To Fuss Janae Glass Performing Arts Academy 

Junior iDance4aCure 301 Ooh La La Avery Bjelland Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Teen iDance4aCure 257 Fall Into Me Danielle Torres Dance Arts Academy 

Senior iDance4aCure 381 Let It Be Nicolette Griffith Broadway Bound Dance Center 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo & Duo/Trio 

  Entry # Routine Name Studio  

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up 405 Harder To Breathe Performing Arts Academy 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Winner 257 Fall Into Me Dance Arts Academy 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 262 Dueling Sax Performing Arts Academy 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Winner 147 Awaiting Performing Arts Academy 

 

Industry Dance Award Nominees 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 416 Crown Performing Arts Academy 

Best Tap Performance 151 Saxxy Ladies Performing Arts Academy 

Best Hip Hop Performance 86 House Party Performing Arts Academy 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 211 7 Birds Dance Arts Academy 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 462 Press Conference Rag Dance Arts Academy 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 377 Sava Performing Arts Academy 

IDA People's Choice Award 455 Malaguena Gloria Frances School of Performing Arts 

 


